ROMACO 2 SIEBLER

beyond technology

HM 2 series from
Romaco Siebler

The fourside-sealed foil pack, widely
known as a sachet or pouch, serves as a
packaging medium for products which are
flat in shape. Many products require special
protection and the Siebler HM 2 series
provides hermetic seals in combination
with high production rates. Special products
often require special solutions. Siebler can
be your partner in developing customized
feeding and handling units for your special
packaging requirements.

Highlights

e High availability

e Quick production start

e Modular format toolings

* Top sealing quality (repeatable/pre-set)
e Perfect accessibility

SIEBLER @

HMW 2




Technical Data HM 2-200 HM 2-300 HM 2-500
Foil width max., in mm 200 300 500

No. of lanes max. 4 8 25
Output products/minute max. 600 900 1,500
Weight approx., in kg 800 1,400 2,800

Electrical supply
Connected load approx., in KW
Air pressure, in bar

Air consumption approx., in NI/min

3 x400V, N, PE, 50/60 Hz

15

200

16

200

25

250




