

HM 2 series from Romaco Siebler

The four-side-sealed foil pack, widely known as a sachet or pouch, serves as a packaging medium for products which are flat in shape. Many products require special protection and the Siebler HM 2 series provides hermetic seals in combination with high production rates. Special products often require special solutions. Siebler can be your partner in developing customized feeding and handling units for your special packaging requirements.

Highlights

- High availability
- Quick production start
- Modular format toolings
- Top sealing quality (repeatable/pre-set)
- Perfect accessibility



Technical Data	HM 2-200	HM 2-300	HM 2-500
Foil width max., in mm	200	300	500
No. of lanes max.	4	8	25
Output products/minute max.	600	900	1,500
Weight approx., in kg	800	1,400	2,800
Electrical supply	3 x 400 V, N, PE, 50/60 Hz		
Connected load approx., in KW	15	16	25
Air pressure, in bar	6 – 8		
Air consumption approx., in NI/min	200	200	250

